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PARTS DESCRIPTION
Drag Knob Assembly
Spool Assembly
Spool

Line Clip

Line Clip Shim

Line Clip Spring
Keyed Washer(2req)
Spool Washer
Carbon Washer(2req)
Clicker Holder

Spool Clicker

Spool Bottom
Retaining Clip

Spool Shim Thick T=0.5
Spool Shim Thinck T=0.3
Main Shaft Sleeve
Ball Bearing

Main Shaft Washer
Main Shaft

Rotor Set Screw
Rotor Nut

POM Bushing

Rotor Set Plate

Line Roller Screw

Bail Arm

Ball Bearing(2req)
Washer

Line Roller

Bail Assembly

Bail Arm Screw(2req)
Bushing(2req)

Bail Holder

O-Ring

E-Clip

Rotor

Trip Bar

Trip Linkage

PARTS LIST OF ORRAZ2 INS

INS30
1347039
1347040
1347041
1252739
1259476
1252740
1252691
1126366
1126368
1252692
1252693
1252694
1252696
1178953
1178954
1252698
1252699
1252700
1252701
1126258
1259462
1259463
1346951
1126261
1347042
1112125
1110165
1252705
1347016
1126379
1188261
1347043
1252708
1252707
1347044
1347010
1252713

INS35
1347039
1347053
1347054
1252739
1259476
1252740
1252691
1126366
1126368
1252692
1252693
1252694
1252696
1178953
1178954
1252698
1252699
1252700
1252701
1126258
1259462
1259463
1346951
1126261
1347042
1112125
1110165
1252705
1347025
1126379
1188261
1347043
1252708
1252707
1347055
1346998
1252713
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Trip Bushing
Trip Spring

Bail Arm Cover
Screw

Spring

O-Ring

Damper Holder
Screw(3req)
Pinion Cover
Ball Bearing(4req) 7X13X4
Bearing Holder
Clutch Assembly
Pinion

Clutch Spring
Handle Assembly
Screw(4req)
Body Trim(2req)
C-Clip(2req)
Shim

Drive Gear
Screw

Bushing
Oscillation Gear
Washer
Oscillation Slider
Screw
Oscillation Guide
Insert

Body Cover
Gear Box
Reduction Gear
Gear Holder
Oscillation Cover
Screw(2req)
Dust Cap

Screw
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INS30
1126272
1119106
1347045
1346959
1346982
1206550
1346983
1346959
1346984
1252717
1252718
1252719
1252720
1252716
1347046
1125961
1347047
1252726
1085287
1346963
1126275
1108938
1252730
1346986
1252734
1126275
1252733
1347048
1347049
1347050
1252732
1346989
1347051
1126084
1347052
1085599

INS35
1126272
1119106
1347045
1346959
1346982
1206550
1346983
1346959
1346984
1252717
1252718
1252719
1252720
1252716
1347046
1125961
1347047
1252726
1085287
1346963
1126275
1108938
1252730
1346986
1252734
1126275
1252733
1347048
1347056
1347050
1252732
1346989
1347051
1126084
1347052
1085599



